Gedore
GEDORE 570010

Henkellocheisen 10 mm

Technische Details
Gesamtbreite [mm]
Oberflache
Netto-Gewicht [kg]
Gesamthéhe [mm]
AusfUhrung

Verwendung/Einsatz

27 mm

lackiert

0,125 kg

21 mm

Schneide gehdartet
Zum Ausstanzen von

Pappe, Leder, Gummi,

Dichtmaterialien und
anderen weichen
Werkstoffen

N

Norm

Loch-Durchmesser [inch]
Gesamtlédnge [mm]
Loch-Durchmesser [mm]
Inhalt (Anzahl StGck)

Gewicht

GEDOREF

DIN 7200 - Form A
3/8 Inch

130 mm

10 mm

1

0,125 kg








